
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw W50 (1)
Judge: 

Olga Cherniavskaia RUS Lyon, FRA 15-08-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 46.11

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-29  09:00:00

End: 19-03-29  09:45:00

1 320 Marcela BARRIENTOS W50 37.48     Chile

2 3242 Malgorzata KRZYZAN W50 36.96     Poland

3 2695 Vita ZARANKIENE W50 36.71     Lithuania

4 1986 Silke STOLT W50 36.21  SB   Germany

5 3830 Floarea PASCAL W50 31.43     Romania

6 1070 Sabine GUERRIER W50 31.29     France

7 2021 Ellen WELLER W50 30.05     Germany

8 4024 Gwendelyn SMITH W50 29.32     Trinidad and Tobago

9 4101 Svitlana SOROCHUK W50 29.20     Ukraine

10 190 DELSEN Patricia VAN W50 26.48     Belgium

11 3479 Ryszarda PTAK W50 26.39     Poland

12 178 Miriam KEULEMANS W50 25.10     Belgium

13 168 WOLF Kathleen DE W50 24.73     Belgium

14 1890 Birgit OTT W50 23.13     Germany

15 2721 Terbish CHOIJGAVAA W50 17.53     Mongolia

4087 Nataliia ROSETSKA W50 DNS     Ukraine
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I II III IV V VI

x 36.21 35.46 37.48 36.07 xMarcela BARRIENTOS

x x 36.96 35.70 36.30 xMalgorzata KRZYZAN

34.97 x x 32.49 33.97 36.71Vita ZARANKIENE

x 34.18 35.43 35.32 36.21 35.44Silke STOLT

31.43 30.70 x 30.41 x xFloarea PASCAL

25.88 x 30.14 x 30.96 31.29Sabine GUERRIER

29.29 30.05 26.42 30.02 29.31 xEllen WELLER

x 19.88 29.32 25.22 x 25.54Gwendelyn SMITH

x x 29.20Svitlana SOROCHUK

26.48 x xDELSEN Patricia VAN

26.39 24.97 26.03Ryszarda PTAK

23.83 22.94 25.10Miriam KEULEMANS

21.39 22.41 24.73WOLF Kathleen DE

23.13 x xBirgit OTT

17.53 16.62 16.67Terbish CHOIJGAVAA

Nataliia ROSETSKA

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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